
HOT DRINKS 
Filter Coffee Cup 

Mug 
2.20 
2.50 

Columbian Cafetiere - Decaf available 
 

 2.75 

Cappuccino  2.90 
Café Latte  2.90 
Americano  2.75 
Flat White 
 

 2.90 

Hot Chocolate 
 

 2.75 

Pot of Tea - Decaf available  2.20 
Pot of Earl Grey Tea - Decaf available  2.40 
Pot of Speciality Tea 
English Breakfast 
Green Tea 
Camomile 
Peppermint 
Red Berry 
Lemongrass & Ginger 

 2.60 

 

COLD DRINKS 
Coca-Cola  2.40 
Diet Cola  2.40 
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 
 

 2.80 

Squash  
Orange 
Lemon 
Apple & Blackcurrant 
 

 1.35 

Orange Juice  2.10 
Apple Juice 
 

 2.10 

Bottle Green Elderflower  2.95 
Bottle Green Pomegranate & Elderflower 
 

 2.95 

Milk Shake   
Chocolate 
Banana 
Strawberry 
 

 2.90 

Milk  2.10 
 

BREAKFAST 
Served until 12:00 

Large Breakfast 
2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter 
 

7.95 

Small Breakfast 
1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter 
 

6.85 

Vegetarian Breakfast 
3 Vegetarian Sausages, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter 

7.65 

 
 

CAKES & TRAYBAKES 
Homemade Sponge Cake – Please see trolley for options  3.35 
Loaf Cakes - Please see trolley for options  2.70 
Bara brith 
 

 
With Butter 

 

2.70 
2.80 

Flapjack  2.20 
Millionaires Shortbread  2.20 
Brownies  2.20 
Shortbread  1.40 
We Love Cakes Gluten Free – see counter for options  2.30 

 

SMALL PLATES 
Toasted Tea Cake With Butter 

With Jam 
2.60 
2.90 
 

Scone  
Gluten Free available 

With Butter 
With Jam 

With Clotted Cream & Jam 

2.30 
2.70 
3.25 
 

Toast 
White, Granary or Gluten Free 
 

Butter 
Jam 

Marmalade 
Nutella 

Marmite 

1.40 
1.85 
1.85 
1.85 
1.85 
 

Sandwiches 
White, Granary or Gluten Free 
served with salad garnish and crisps 

Cheese 
Ham 
Tuna 

Coronation Chicken 
Ham & Tomato 
Ham & Cheese 

Cheese & Onion 
Cheese & Tomato 

BLT 

5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
6.25 
6.25 
6.25 
6.25 
6.40 

Hot Baps   
White, Brown, Granary or Gluten Free 

1 item 
 

 
 

Egg 
Bacon 

Sausage 

 
 
3.20 
4.25 
4.25 

2 item Egg & Bacon 
Egg & Sausage 

Sausage & Bacon 

4.80 
4.80 
5.20 

 

FISH & CHIP FRIDAY 
£8.00 

Battered Fish, Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce 

 

PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE 

AWARE OF 

LARGE PLATES 
Homemade Quiche of the Day 
See Specials Board 
served with chips or salad 
 

 7.25 

Baked Potato 
served with salad garnish 

Plain 
Butter 

Baked Beans 
Cheese 

Ham 
Tuna Mayo 

Coronation Chicken 
Bacon & Baked Beans 
Cheese & Mushroom 

Cheese & Beans 
 

5.50 
5.65 
5.75 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 

Toasties – Gluten Free option 
served with salad garnish and crisps 

Cheese 
Ham & Tomato 

Ham & Mushroom 
Ham & Cheese 

Cheese & Onion 
Cheese & Tomato 

Cheese & Mushroom 
Tuna & Cheese 

 

6.25 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 

Ham, Egg & Chips  7.25 
Sausage, Chips & Beans 
 

 7.25 

Omelette - served with chips or salad 
Fillings - Choose from Ham, Cheese, 
Mushroom, Tomato 

Plain 
1 filling 

2 fillings 
 

7.00 
7.50 
7.95 

On Toast Mushrooms 
Beans 

Fried Egg 
Scrambled Egg 

4.50 
4.35 
4.75 
4.75 

    

SALADS & PLOUGHMANS 
Salad  
with Coleslaw 

Ham 
Cheddar 

Tuna 
Coronation Chicken 

6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
 

Ploughman’s Lunch 
Cheddar, Ham, Pickled Onions, Pickle, Bread 
Roll & Side Salad 

 7.00 

 

EXTRAS & SIDES 
Chips  1.45 

Cheesy Chips  2.25 

Side Salad  3.00 

 

  



Join Us 
The Lyttelton well needs over 100 volunteers to operate each year.  That’s 

why we need you!  

We are looking for the following help: 

CAFÉ: 

• Serve food and drink 

• Take orders and operate the till  

• Wash up 

• Help with food prep 

 

BOOKSHOP: 

• Sell books 

• Stocktake 

• Sort out book donations 

• Process special orders 

 

WELL COUNSELLING SERVICE: 

• Administrate bookings and enquiries 

• Cover reception during operating hours 

• Become a volunteer counsellor (a level 4 or 5 counselling 

qualification is needed for this) 

OFFICE: 

• Bookkeep 

• Run ad-hoc errands 

• Perform data entry 

• Manage team rotas 

 

PLUS we need: 

People willing to keep the plants looking fabulous, People willing to wash 

tea towels and aprons and People willing to brush the courtyard. 

 

For more info and to apply visit: 

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk/volunteer 

01684 573 702 

admin@lytteltonwell.co.uk 

The Vision 
The Lyttelton Well was opened in April 1993 with the vision of providing 
a Christian Centre in the heart of Great Malvern serving the people of the 
town and beyond. That vision remains the same today.  

Lyttelton Well supports and is supported by all the churches in Malvern 
and is actively involved in Churches Together in Malvern.  

The Lyttelton Well was founded on prayer: today, prayer is still at the 
heart of everything that we do, and every morning, before we open the 
Café, we have a short period of prayer and quiet reflection. 

Our outreach work in the community includes our Counselling Service, 
The Well Counselling, as well as our work with Malvern Hills Foodbank, 
for whom we are a collection and distribution centre.  

The Lyttelton Rooms provide a venue for a variety of community-related 
and religious activities.  

Our hope for the future is that you will find the Water of Life at the 
Lyttelton Well. We believe that our future lies in the hope of the Christian 
faith, the resurrection of Jesus, who died and rose again so that we may 
live in a relationship with Him. The inspiration of His life here on earth 
and the comfort of His abundant and unreserved love that He freely 
offers to everyone.  

He offers us a fresh start, new opportunities. He gives us the strength to 
live. He satisfies the deepest spiritual thirst of all who come to Him.  

If you would like to know more, please speak to one of the team and they 
would love to share more with you.  

 

LEAVE US A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR 
 

 

 

 

MENU 
Monday - Saturday 

10 AM – 3.30 PM 

Hot food served until 2.30 PM 

Café 
Christian Bookshop 
Counselling Service 

Room Hire 
 

Church Street 

Malvern 

WR14 2AY 

(next to Malvern Priory) 

 

 

01684 573702 

 

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk 

admin@lytteltonwell.co.uk 

Registered Charity No. 100113 

http://www.lytteltonwell.co.uk/

