### HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee	Cup	2.20
	Mug	2.50
Columbian Cafetiere - Decaf available		2.75
Cappuccino		2.90
Café Latte		2.90
Americano		2.75
Flat White		2.90
Hot Chocolate		2.75
Pot of Tea - Decaf available		2.20
Pot of Earl Grey Tea - Decaf available		2.40
Pot of Speciality Tea		2.60
English Breakfast		
Green Tea		
Camomile		$\frown$
Peppermint	(	
Red Berry		
Lemongrass & Ginger	FA	IRTRADE

### COLD DRINKS

Coca-Cola	2.40
Diet Cola	2.40
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	2.80
<b>Squash</b> Orange Lemon Apple & Blackcurrant	1.35
Orange Juice	2.10
Apple Juice	2.10
Bottle Green Elderflower	2.95
Bottle Green Pomegranate & Elderflower	2.95
Milk Shake Chocolate Banana Strawberry	2.90
Milk	2.10



Served until 12:00

Large Breakfast 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter	7.95
Small Breakfast 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter	6.85
<b>Vegetarian Breakfast</b> 3 Vegetarian Sausages, Egg, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter	7.65

# CAKES & TRAYBAKES

Homemade Sponge Cake — Please see trolley for options		3.35
Loaf Cakes - Please see trolley for options		2.70
Bara brith		2.70
	With Butter	2.80
Flapjack		2.20
Millionaires Shortbread		2.20
Brownies		2.20
Shortbread		1.40
We Love Cakes Gluten Free — see counter for options		2.30

## **SMALL PLATES**

Toasted Tea Cake	With Butter With Jam	2.60 2.90
Scone	With Butter	2.30
Gluten Free available	With Jam	2.70
	With Clotted Cream & Jam	3.25
Toast	Butter	1.40
White, Granary or Gluten Free	Jam	1.85
	Marmalade	1.85
	Nutella	1.85
	Marmite	1.85
Sandwiches	Cheese	5.75
White, Granary or Gluten Free	Ham	5.75
served with salad garnish and crisps	Tuna	5.75
	Coronation Chicken	5.75
	Ham & Tomato	6.25
	Ham & Cheese	6.25
	Cheese & Onion	6.25
	Cheese & Tomato	6.25
	BLT	6.40
Hot Baps		
White, Brown, Granary or Gluten Free	1 item Egg	3.20
	1 item Egg Bacon	3.20 4.25
	Sausage	4.25
	2 item Egg & Bacon	4.80
	Egg & Sausage	4.80
	Sausage & Bacon	5.20

FISH & CHIP FRIDAY £8.00

Battered Fish, Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce

PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE **AWARE OF** 

#### Homemade Quiche of the Day

See Specials Board served with chips or salad

#### **Baked Potato** served with salad g

Toasties – Gluten F served with salad g

Ham, Egg & Chips Sausage, Chips & B

**Omelette** - served Fillings - Choose fro Mushroom, Tomato

On Toast

Salad with Coleslaw

Ploughman's Lunch Cheddar, Ham, Pickled Onions, Pickle, Bread Roll & Side Salad

Chips **Cheesy Chips** Side Salad

# LARGE PLATES

7.25

or salad		
	Plain	5.50
garnish	Butter	5.65
	Baked Beans	5.75
	Cheese	6.50
	Ham	6.50
	Tuna Mayo	6.50
	Coronation Chicken	6.50
	Bacon & Baked Beans	6.95
	Cheese & Mushroom	6.95
	Cheese & Beans	6.95
Free option	Cheese	6.25
garnish and crisps	Ham & Tomato	6.95
	Ham & Mushroom	6.95
	Ham & Cheese	6.95
	Cheese & Onion	6.95
	Cheese & Tomato	6.95
	Cheese & Mushroom	6.95
	Tuna & Cheese	6.95
		7.25
Beans		7.25
with chips or salad	Plain	7.00
om Ham, Cheese,	1 filling	7.50
:0	2 fillings	7.95
	Mushrooms	4.50
	Beans	4.35
	Fried Egg	4.75
	Scrambled Egg	4.75

### SALADS & PLOUGHMANS

Ham	6.50
Cheddar	6.50
Tuna	6.50
Coronation Chicken	6.50
	7.00

### EXTRAS & SIDES

1.45 2.25 3.00

# Join Us

The Lyttelton well needs over 100 volunteers to operate each year. That's why we need you!

We are looking for the following help:

### CAFÉ:

- Serve food and drink
- Take orders and operate the till
- Wash up
- Help with food prep •

#### **BOOKSHOP:**

- Sell books
- Stocktake
- Sort out book donations
- Process special orders

#### WELL COUNSELLING SERVICE:

- Administrate bookings and enquiries
- Cover reception during operating hours •
- Become a volunteer counsellor (a level 4 or 5 counselling • qualification is needed for this)

#### **OFFICE:**

- Bookkeep
- Run ad-hoc errands
- Perform data entry
- Manage team rotas •

#### PLUS we need:

People willing to keep the plants looking fabulous, People willing to wash tea towels and aprons and People willing to brush the courtyard.

For more info and to apply visit:

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk/volunteer

01684 573 702

admin@lytteltonwell.co.uk

# The Vision

The Lyttelton Well was opened in April 1993 with the vision of providing a Christian Centre in the heart of Great Malvern serving the people of the town and beyond. That vision remains the same today.

Lyttelton Well supports and is supported by all the churches in Malvern and is actively involved in Churches Together in Malvern.

The Lyttelton Well was founded on prayer: today, prayer is still at the heart of everything that we do, and every morning, before we open the Café, we have a short period of prayer and quiet reflection.

Our outreach work in the community includes our Counselling Service, The Well Counselling, as well as our work with Malvern Hills Foodbank, for whom we are a collection and distribution centre.

The Lyttelton Rooms provide a venue for a variety of community-related and religious activities.

Our hope for the future is that you will find the Water of Life at the Lyttelton Well. We believe that our future lies in the hope of the Christian faith, the resurrection of Jesus, who died and rose again so that we may live in a relationship with Him. The inspiration of His life here on earth and the comfort of His abundant and unreserved love that He freely offers to everyone.

He offers us a fresh start, new opportunities. He gives us the strength to live. He satisfies the deepest spiritual thirst of all who come to Him.

If you would like to know more, please speak to one of the team and they would love to share more with you.



### LEAVE US A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR





### **MENU**

Monday - Saturday

10 AM - 3.30 PM

Hot food served until 2.30 PM

### Café **Christian Bookshop Counselling Service Room Hire**

**Church Street** Malvern **WR14 2AY** 

(next to Malvern Priory)

### 01684 573702

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk admin@lytteltonwell.co.uk Registered Charity No. 100113